»

TO
Arenal - Fortuna
Puntarenas
San José
Aeropuerto
Tambor
Monte zuma
Papagayo Golfo
Coco Beach

Playa Grande
Pto Carrillo
Samara
Rincoén De La Vieja
Malpais
Santa Teresa
Rinconcito Lodge
Nosara

Hotel Riu
Tamarindo
Flamingo
Conchal
Liberia
Herradura Los
Suenos
Jaco & Hermosa
Beach
Manuel Antonio

Dominical
Frontera /Peiias
Blancas
Uvita
Ojochal
Buena Vista Lodge
Boriquem
Sierpe
Puerto Viejo

) DRAfMs

PRICE

$175.00
$130.00
$170.00
$165.00
$250.00
$250.00
$175.00
$175.00

$185.00
$180.00
$180.00
$175.00
$280.00
$280.00
$180.00
$195.00

$175.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$155.00
$170.00

$175.00

$190.00

$215.00
$200.00

$265.00
$265.00
$180.00
$190.00
$375.00
$375.00

PAX
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d

la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d

la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d

la4

la4d

la4
la4

la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d
la4d

DURATION(H )
3
2.5
4
35

5.5
5.45
4.20
4.20

7.5

www.sinwatourdreams.com , info@sinwatourdreams.com

.qrupo@sinwatourdreams.com

Tel-Fax (506)2645-6975 Cel: (506)8839-6196 // (506)8738-8907.
Toll Free: 8778595057



